Shropshire Schools AA Combined Events Championships
Oakengates Athletics Track, Telford - Monday 15th May and Tuesday 16th May 2017

Junior Boys Pentathlon
Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team 80mH Shot L/Jump  H/Jump 800m
Progression Score Points Points Points Points Points
Total Total Total Total Total
1 3: Oliver Andreae ows 15.0 6.36 5.19 1.46 2:34.6
4-3-1-1-1 1714 396 270 419 360 269
396 666 1085 1445 1714
2 1. Charlie Carvell BES 14.5 6.43 4.77 1.34 2:31.9
2-2-2-2-2 1628 439 274 339 276 300
439 713 1052 1328 1628
3 2: CallumJameson OWwWs 14.4 6.64 3.99 1.37 2:47.5
1-1-3-3-3 1380 448 286 204 297 145
448 734 938 1235 1380
4 4: JoeCotham ows 14.6 4.56 4.52 1.34 2:41.5
3-4-4-4-4 1364 430 166 294 276 198
430 596 890 1166 1364
5 6: Freddie Angell-James 0sc 17.2 5.88 3.57 1.19 3:00.5
5-5-5-5-5 853 233 242 140 182 56
233 475 615 797 853
6 7: Ashraf Osman 0sc 18.2 3.78 3.11 NM 3:00.0
6-6-6-6-6 432 172 122 79 59
172 294 373 373 432
- 8: Josh Owen-Langford 0sC 18.4 3.13 DNS
7-7--- 0 161 85
161 246

Junior Boys Pentathlon Team Results
1: 4458 pts ows



Shropshire Schools AA Combined Events Championships
Oakengates Athletics Track, Telford - Monday 15th May and Tuesday 16th May 2017

Junior Girls Pentathlon
Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team 75mH Shot  H/Jump L/Jump 800m
Progression Score Points Points Points Points Points
Total Total Total Total Total

1 10: DaniHales SHR 12.8 8.11 1.50 4.90 2:55.7
2-1-1-1-1 2553 588 406 621 532 406
588 994 1615 2147 2553

2 12: Sophie Vernon TAD 12.6 6.94 1.50 412 2:59.8
1-2-2-2-2 2264 609 331 621 336 367
609 940 1561 1897 2264

3 2: Abigail Cottam BES 13.8 4.81 1.32 3.97 2:44.1
3-8-5-5-3 1950 497 196 429 301 527
497 693 1122 1423 1950

4 1: Monica White BES 14.0 6.81 1.32 3.82 2:51.8
4-3-3-3-4 1944 480 323 429 267 445
480 803 1232 1499 1944

5§ 7: Tabitha Newton-French HTA 14.1 6.60 1.32 3.68 3:04.6
6-4-4-4-5 1770 471 309 429 237 324
471 780 1209 1446 1770

6 3: Holly Bingham BES 14.0 5.28 1.20 3.68 2:46.7
5-7-7-7-6 1753 480 226 312 237 498
480 706 1018 1255 1753

7 8: Charlotte Gilbody SHR 17.3 4.50 1.29 3.61 2:34.1
16-16-13-13-7 1687 246 177 399 223 642
246 423 822 1045 1687

8 16: Louise Edmunds WBS 14.4 6.63 1.20 4.01 3:08.1
7-5-6-6-8 1673 446 311 312 310 294
446 757 1069 1379 1673

9 4: Caitlin Belcher BES 15.5 6.31 1.17 3.89 3:04.4
9-9-10-8-9 1545 362 291 284 283 325
362 653 937 1220 1545

10 9: Clare Green SHR 16.0 5.84 1.08 3.49 2:44.7
10-10-15-14-10 1511 327 261 205 198 520
327 588 793 991 1511

11 15: Hester Whitaker WBS 16.3 5.88 1.29 3.58 3:07.0
12-11-9-10-11 1489 307 264 399 216 303
307 571 970 1186 1489

12 17: Hannah Pritchard 0sc 14.7 6.89 1.11 3.66 3:17.1
8-6-8-9-12 1437 422 328 231 233 223
422 750 981 1214 1437

13 5: Evie Cashmore OWS 16.9 5.98 1.17 3.89 3:05.5
13-13-12-11-13 1422 269 270 284 283 316
269 539 823 1106 1422

14 6: Hannah Sargant OWS 17.3 6.69 1.14 3.08 3:00.2
15-12-14-15-14 1302 246 315 257 121 363




Shropshire Schools AA Combined Events Championships
Oakengates Athletics Track, Telford - Monday 15th May and Tuesday 16th May 2017

Junior Girls Pentathlon
Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team 75mH Shot  H/Jump L/Jump 800m
Progression Score Points Points Points Points Points
Total Total Total Total Total
15 19: Isabella Morris 0sc 17.3 6.25 1.23 3.36 3:28.7
14-14-11-12-15 1190 246 287 340 172 145
246 533 873 1045 1190
16 11: Lucy Humphries SHR 16.1 4.75 1.02 343 3:05.0
11-15-16-16-16 1175 320 193 156 186 320
320 513 669 855 1175
17 18: Constance Garvey 0scC 18.5 4.97 1.05 3.16 3:20.0
17-17-17-17-17 903 180 206 180 135 202
180 386 566 701 903
18 20: Minty Wilton 0sc 19.4 4.84 0.93 2.54 3:34.5
18-18-18-18-18 575 136 198 90 39 112
136 334 424 463 575
Junior Girls Pentathlon Team Results
1: 5751 pts SHR
2: 5647 pts BES

3: 3530 pts 0sC



Shropshire Schools AA Combined Events Championships
Oakengates Athletics Track, Telford - Monday 15th May and Tuesday 16th May 2017

Intermediate Boys Octathlon
Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team L/Jump Discus Javelin 400m 100mH H/Jump Shot 1500m
Progression Score Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 4: Jake Akindutire TAD 5.81 30.22 30.45 54.4 15.0 1.60 10.85 5:03.9
1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 4142 546 469 306 617 666 464 537 537
................................................................................... 220 01215281038 ..2004 3088 300,418
2 1. Kieran Beech ECO 5.21 16.69 24.76 58.7 15.8 1.54 8.16 5:18.5
2-3-3-3-2-2-2-2 3152 423 211 226 454 585 419 376 458
................................................................................... 42038800, .18 L 180 238 200 LBkl
3 5. Tobylones WBS 5.00 27.95 35.18 64.7 17.6 1.45 9.77 5:23.9
3-2-2-2-3-3-3-3 3117 382 424 373 263 421 352 472 430
................................................................................... 382 208,00 A8 183 a2k 208 LB
4 6: DanBrough OwWSs 4.36 20.87 23.80 61.8 17.6 1.51 7.80 6:02.4
4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4 2542 266 288 213 350 421 396 354 254
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